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ROMANCIUC C. ADRIAN   1   B 9.90 9.46 9.90 9.409.76 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

DIACONESCU F. BOGDAN-FLORIN   2   B 9.75 9.55 9.90 9.459.69 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, CET,

C#RCIUMARU I. PETRIC{   3   B 9.65 9.73 10.00 10.009.67 CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB

BR#NZAN M.}. FLORINEL-R{ZVAN   4   B 9.65 9.66 10.00 9.859.65 CRB, CEB, AIAB

RUSU D. ALEXANDRU-IONU|   5   B 9.55 9.63 9.75 9.759.57 CRB, CEB

GHIMPU}AN S.C. ALEXANDRU-MIHAI   6   B 9.80 8.98 10.00 9.309.55 CRB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB

B{L{}OIU D. AURELIA   7   B 9.45 9.81 9.90 10.009.55 CRB, AIAB, ISMB

BOULEANU L DANIEL - COSTEL   8   B 10.00 8.41 9.80 8.059.52 CRB, AIAB, EAB, CRT, AIAT, EAT

BIVOLAN I. CRISTINA-GABRIELA   9   B 9.50 9.45 10.00 9.059.48 CRB

B{RAN }.S. ALIN-}TEFAN  10   B 9.45 9.56 9.70 9.709.48 CRB, AIAB, ISMB

RUSU D. GEORGIANA  11   B 9.30 9.61 9.65 9.809.39 CRB, CEB

RO}CA N. IRINA-ALEXANDRA  12   B 9.45 9.20 9.45 9.059.37 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

STANCIU M ALIN-MARIAN  13   B 9.70 8.58 9.50 8.709.36 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, CET,

PAVEL M. NICOLETA-FLORENTINA  14   B 9.45 9.13 10.00 9.109.35 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

MORARU M.L. TEODOR-VALENTIN  15   B 9.30 9.35 9.65 10.009.31 CRB, ISMB, AIAB, CEB, CRT, ISMT

G#L{ GH. IONU|-C{T{LIN  16   B 9.20 9.56 9.40 9.609.30 CRB, CEB, CRT, CET, EAB, AIAB, ISMB

ANGHEL I. FLORINA-C{T{LINA  17   B 9.20 9.50 10.00 9.009.29 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT

AMZULOIU V. ANDREI-CIPRIAN  18   B 9.20 9.41 9.65 9.209.26 CRB, AIAB

BARBU C.M. PAULA-MIHAELA  19   B 9.10 9.60 9.85 10.009.25 CRB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMB, CRT

IVANCEA L LUMINI|A-ANDREEA  20   B 9.15 9.46 10.00 8.709.24 CRB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB

COC#RL{ F. CRISTIAN-GABRIEL  21   B 9.20 9.31 10.00 9.609.23 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT

IONESCU M.G. MIRUNA-CRISTINA  22   B 9.45 8.63 10.00 7.859.20 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,

GLAV{ C.C. MIRCEA-CRISTIAN  23   B 9.05 9.51 9.55 9.809.18 CRB, AIAB, ISMB

GLI}C{ M ALEXANDRA-FLORI  24   B 9.15 9.25 9.30 9.759.18 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

MITRACHE V. MARIA-FELICIA  25   B 9.10 9.31 9.50 9.309.16 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB

CORBOIANU T. GHEORGHE-COSMIN  26   B 8.85 9.58 10.00 10.009.06 CRB, CRT

IVAN C. OVIDIU-ADRIAN  27   B 8.90 9.45 10.00 9.359.06 CRB, CEB, CRT, CET

BUDURE C. SORIN-MARIAN  28   B 9.10 8.95 10.00 9.609.05 CRB, CRT

STANCA M. DUMITRA-DENISA  29   B 8.75 9.65 9.70 9.709.02 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT

LION F. ADRIAN-FLORIN  30   B 9.00 9.06 9.60 8.809.01 CRB, CEB, CRT

TEI}ANU C.E. MATEI-ADRIAN  31   B 8.95 9.11 9.90 9.758.99 CRB, AIAB, ISMB

DIACONESCU D. ALEXANDRU-MIHAI  32   B 9.15 8.63 8.60 8.808.99 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB

CROITORU M.I. MIH{I|{-COSMIN  33   B 8.65 9.78 10.00 9.808.98 CRB, CRT, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

NEAGA S. MANUELA-C{T{LINA  34   B 8.85 9.30 9.10 9.708.98 CRB, CEB, CRT, CET, AIAB
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GRAMA M.E. EDUARD-ALEXANDRU  35   B 9.25 8.38 8.80 8.008.98 CRB, CEB, EAB, AIAB, MRB, ISMB, CRT, CET,

NICULESCU M. ADINA  36   B 8.85 9.26 9.40 9.858.97 CRB, ISMB

GURAN F. ALIN-FLORIN  37   B 9.35 8.00 8.90 5.708.94 CRB, CEB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB

PA|{ M. IONEL-DANIEL  38   B 8.85 9.08 9.05 9.808.91 CRB, AIAB, ISMB

ALEXE E.I. OCTAVIAN-ALEXANDRU  39   B 8.80 8.85 9.00 8.808.81 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB

BRATU D. FLORIN-ADRIAN  40   B 9.10 8.13 8.90 8.208.80 CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, CRT, AIAT

BLAGA M. RALUCA-MARIA  41   B 8.70 9.00 9.90 8.358.79 CRB, EAB, ISMB

MAXIMENCU A.I. MIHAI-ION  42   B 8.60 9.03 8.90 9.108.72 CRB, CEB, CRT, CET, ISMB, AIAB, ISMT,

CALCAN I. TRAIAN-MARIUS  43   B 8.55 9.10 9.95 10.008.71 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB

STAN }. MARIUS-ALEXANDRU  44   B 8.80 8.50 9.00 9.158.71 CRB, CRT, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT,

MIRESCU I. BOGDAN  45   B 8.45 9.31 9.80 9.408.70 CRB, AIAB, MRB, ISMB, EAB

}TEFU D. MONICA-M{D{LINA  46   B 8.55 9.08 9.55 8.308.70 CRB, ISMB, CEB, AIAB

NEGRE| N. MARIUS-ANDREI  47   B 8.35 9.48 9.40 10.008.68 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

BOARIU }. DAN-ANDREI  48   B 8.95 8.08 9.40 7.208.68 CRB, CRT, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, AIAT,

CUCU F.G. ANDREI-D{NU|  49   B 8.35 9.33 9.60 9.708.64 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT

CARAGEA GH.G RADU-MIHAI  50   B 8.55 8.76 9.80 9.808.61 CRB, AIAB

POPESCU N. ALEX-GABRIEL  51   B 8.20 9.51 9.95 9.608.59 CEB, CRB, CET, CRT

CHEROIU G. }TEFAN  52   B 8.85 7.95 9.50 7.858.58 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

MATEESCU I. MIHAI-DANIEL  53   B 8.55 8.65 8.50 9.358.58 CRB, ISMB, CRT, ISMT

NEAC}U P. IONELA-LARISA  54   B 8.40 8.96 9.00 9.108.56 CEB, CRB, ISMB, AIAB, MRB, EAB

COSTACHE M. MARIUS-COSMIN  55   B 8.55 8.60 8.55 9.508.56 CRB, CEB, ISMB, AIAB, MRB, EAB, CRT, CET,

MIRIC{ L. SIMONA-MARIA  56   B 8.25 9.25 9.80 9.508.55 CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB

CHIRCA D. MARIUS-ANDREI  57   B 8.45 8.80 8.90 9.958.55 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, CET,

NEDELCU A. CRISTIAN-GABRIEL  58   B 8.90 7.73 9.50 5.608.54 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,

T{NASE D.D. ANDREI-CRISTIAN  59   B 8.50 8.65 9.30 8.308.54 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT

BELU A.C. FLORINEL-GABRIEL  60   B 8.40 8.88 9.20 9.758.54 CEB, CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB

PREDA G.D. BOGDAN-GABRIEL  61   B 8.55 8.46 9.35 8.308.52 CRB, CRT, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

POPESCU M. TONI  62   B 8.70 8.10 8.80 8.708.52 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB

MARINACHE N.M. TEODOR-MIHNEA  63   B 8.40 8.80 8.70 8.408.52 CEB, CRB, CET, CRT, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB

NEGREA V. ANDREI-ADELIN  64   B 8.20 9.26 9.25 8.958.51 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

VASILE G. MIHAI-ALEXANDRU  65   B 8.45 8.66 9.25 8.858.51 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

Prof. univ.dr. Cezar-Ionu\ SP#NU
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